Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 1
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 6.01
Issue C
Glycerine Filled

 (bar)
Product
Ordering Code
-1 to +2 RDPRESSGAUGE12
0 to 7 RDPRESSGAUGE7
0 to 16 RDPRESSGAUGE16
0 to 25 RDPRESSGAUGE25
0 to 40* RDPRESSGAUGE40*
0 to 70* RDPRESSGAUGE70*
*No loss connector is not supplied with 0 to 40 and 0 to 70 bar gauges
Description
100mm glycerine filled, bourdon tube pressure gauge for sprinkler
alarm valve and pump house equipment. 3/8” BSP Direct mount